Job: Approval: Type:
LED Down Light MODEL DL4
Specifications
©2004 - 2024 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 7/29/24
Mount Canopy
Available with the following mount options: MO3
(Machined Round Canopy), MO15 (Machined Square

C2L - Regress Lens
C4L - 45° Angled
Ordering Information
Example: DL4A - CLA - SQ - C3 - 12 - MO3 - LE1-1600-9-30-36 - 0 - H1
Stem
0 - None
3 - 3”
6 - 6”
12 - 12”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
30 - 30”
36 - 36”
42 - 42”
48 - 48”
Model
DL4A - Aluminum
DL4B - Brass 1
Shape
RND - Round 3
SQ - Square 1, 2
Finish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
GRT - Textured Green
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Metal Finishes:
CLA - Clear Anodized (DL4A only)
NAT - Natural (DL4B only)
POL - Polished (DL4B only)
AGE - Aged (DL4B only)
BL - Black
BN - Bronze
WI - White
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
Lens Accy
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver
0 - None
H1 - Hex
                   LED
Integral Driver COB LED 5:
LE1-1600 - 15W, 1600lm 7
LE1-1200 - 11W, 1200lm 7
COB LED (requires remote driver) 6:
C01 - Remote Driver COB LED
Light Engine
X - X - X - X
CRI
8 - >80
9 - >90
CCT
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Optics
15 - 15°
24 - 24°
36 - 36°
55 - 55°
65 - 65°
Notes: